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Scraper

(ø32 only)

Construction

Seal Kit List
Description Material NoteNo.

∗ The numbers correspond with those in the “Construction” of the MIW/MIS series in the Web Catalog.

Carbon steel

NBR

NBR

NBR

Heat treatment/Special treatmentFinger

Piston seal

Rod seal

Gasket

3

!0

!1

!2

Option: Scraper
Description Material NoteNo.

Stainless steel + NBRScraper20

Replacement Parts: Seal Kit
Finger

StandardModel Tapped on upper and lower faces  Tapped on all faces
Seal kit Scraper assembly Grease pack

Description

MI-A0801-10
MI-A0801-20
MI-A1201-10
MI-A1201-20
MI-A1201-30
MI-A2001-10
MI-A2001-20
MI-A2001-30
MI-A2501-30
MI-A2501-50
MI-A3201-30
MI-A3201-50

MI-A0802-10
MI-A0802-20
MI-A1202-10
MI-A1202-20
MI-A1202-30
MI-A2002-10
MI-A2002-20
MI-A2002-30
MI-A2502-30
MI-A2502-50
MI-A3202-30
MI-A3202-50

MI-A0803-10
MI-A0803-20
MI-A1203-10
MI-A1203-20
MI-A1203-30
MI-A2003-10
MI-A2003-20
MI-A2003-30
MI-A2503-30
MI-A2503-50
MI-A3203-30
MI-A3203-50

MIS8-PS

MIS12-PS

MIS20-PS

MIS25-PS

MIS32-PS

MIS-A0804

MIS-A1204

MIS-A2004

MIS-A2504

MIS-A3204

MH-G01
(Contents quantity 30 g)

MIS8-10D
MIS8-20D
MIS12-10D
MIS12-20D
MIS12-30D
MIS20-10D
MIS20-20D
MIS20-30D
MIS25-30D
MIS25-50D
MIS32-30D
MIS32-50D

Main parts no. e (1 pc.) !0, !1, !2 @0

Option

3 is not included in the seal kit. 
Order it as required with the 
individual part number provided.

MIS Series ø8, ø12, ø20, ø25, ø32

Escapements/Single Finger Type

p. 504

The
Replacement

Procedure is on
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